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2015 ATOM Report and Pay Schedule 

 
REMINDER: The last opportunity for brokers to submit or change banking information 
is five business days before month’s end. 

 
PRELIMINARY 

REPORT 
FINAL 

ADJUSTMENT 
FINAL 

REPORT PAYDAY 

Fri. January 2 Tue. January 6 Wed. January 7 Tue. January 13 

Mon. February 2 Wed. February 4 Thu. February 5 Wed. February 11 

Mon. March 2 Wed. March 4 Thu. March 5 Wed. March 11 

Wed. April 1 Fri. April 3 Mon. April 6 Fri. April 10 

Fri. May 1 Tue. May 5 Wed. May 6 Tue. May 12 

Mon. June 1 Wed. June 3 Thu. June 4 Wed. June 10 

Wed. July 1 Mon. July 6 Tue. July 7 Mon. July 13 

Mon. August 3 Wed. August 5 Thu. August 6 Wed. August 12 

Tue. September 1 Thu. September 3 Fri. September 4 Fri. September 11 

Thu. October 1 Mon. October 5 Tue. October 6 Tue. October 13 

Mon. November 2 Wed. November 4 Thu. November 5 Thu. November 12 

Tue. December 1 Thu. December 3 Fri. December 4 Thu. December 10 

    
 

If you have any questions, please contact Linda Chin at 212-748-4166 or Rosa Roges at 212-748-4186. 


